
M E N

BIB       NAME                                                                                     STATUSQUALIF.

Masresha Bere

Alfonce Kibiwott

Sammy Kigen

Ilham Tanui

Hammington Kimaiyo

Abdu Assfaw

Joel Kipsang

Gilbert Kipleting

Aleksey

Ildar

Ruslan

Aleksey

Oleg

Aleksey

Igor

Ivan

Artyom

Yuriy

Arseniy

Ilya

Sergey

Vladimir

Vitaliy

BISETEGN

KIGEN

KORIR

OZBILEN

CHEROP

ASSEN

KOSITANY

CHUMBA

REUNKOV

MINSHIN

KHOROSHILOV

TROSHKIN

QI ZHENFEI

GRIGORYEV

PATRAKOV

ANDREYEV

PANFYOROV

TSIBAK

MARTYNENKO

MINYAKOV

KRIVETS

PETROV

TALANOV

LOGINOV

ETH

KEN

KEN

TUR

KEN

ETH

KEN

KEN

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

CHN

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

2:06:44

2:07:39

2:08:05

2:08:36

2:09:21

2:09:46

2:10:01

2:10:16

2:13:32

2:13:33

2:17:43

1:04:43

2:18:05

1:05:02

1:05:17

1:05:35

2:19:00

1:06:38

2:22:11

2:22:14

1:07:36

2:23:00

2:28:00

2:30:00 

Pacemaker M, Group 1

The White Nights Marathon
2024 winner

Pacemaker M, Group 2 

The White Nights Marathon
2023 winner

Pacemaker W, Group 1

Pacemaker W, Group 1 

Pacemaker W, Group 2

Pacemaker W, Group 2
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ELITE
42.2 KM

 SURNAME  COUNTRY

1998

1993

1985

1990

1995

2002

1988

1986

1984

1985

1991

1986

1994

1988

1994

1990

1993

1991

1995

1995

1999

1995

1994

1989

YEAR OF BIRTH



W O M E N

BIB       NAME

Zenebu Bihonegn

Yeneabeba Maru

Lensa Debele

Kolole Mekashu

Marina

Dina

Luiza

Irina

Irina

Irina

Anastasiya

FENTAYE

EJIGU

JALETA

TEFERA

KOVALYOVA

ALEKSANDROVA

DMITRIYEVA

SERGEYEVA

TONG LAGA

LEONOVA

SHEVCHENKO

DERKACH

ETH

ETH

ETH

ETH

RUS

RUS

RUS

RUS

CHN

RUS

RUS

RUS

1998

1999

2003

2000

1984

1992

1991

1987

2001

1996

1982

1993

2:24:16

2:25:02

2:26:55

2:29:56

2:30:27

2:31:41

2:33:20

1:14:02

2:38:01

1:16:47

2:40:58

2:41:12

The White Nights Marathon
2022  winner

The White Nights Marathon
2024 winner,
current Event Record holder
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ELITE
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